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Time Table
Summer semester 2022/2023
Week No. Day Date Action
0 Wednesday | 12/7/2023 Online Students Registration
1 Sunday 16/7/2023 | Start Studying and registration with academic advisors
& start fees paymemt
-—- Thursday | 20/7/2023 End of Registration
2 Sunday 23/7/2023 Start of add & drop with academic advisors
--- Thursday | 27/7/2023 End of add& drop
End fees payment
3 Sunday 30/7/2023
4 Sunday 6/8/2023 Mid-term Exams with studying (Lectures and Labs)
5 Sunday 13/8/2023 End Withdrawal
6 Sunday 20/8/2023 Start Practical exams
-—- Thursday | 24/8/2023 End of Lectures
End Practical exams
7 Monday 28/8/2023 Start of Final Exams
- Monday 4/9/2023 End of Final Exams
--= Monday 11/9/2023 Announcement of results

» Vacations during Summer Semester 2022/2023

# Thursday, 20" July instead of Wednesday, 19" July: Islamic New Year
% Thursday, 27" July instead of Sunday, 23" July: July 23 Revolution Day

With best wishes to all the student’s in the program

Program Director Vice Dean for Education and The Dean
: Students Affairs ’
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Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan Prof. Rasha M. Barwa Prof . Manal M. Eid
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